We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®
Electric Mortice Locks
We take the worry out of
protecting what’s valuable to you.
Lockwood: no worries®

1300 LOCK UP (1300 562 587) lockweb.com.au
Hi-O Room Guard Locking System
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
3570ELHRG0SC Hi-O Room Guard Mortice Lock
EA280 Power Transfer
RG3SC Room Guard Turn Knob Assembly
HPS-24VDC 24VDC Power supply unit
HLM-004 4 Way Adaptor
HLM-018 Override Switch Wire – 15M
HLM-008 8M Extension Cable
HLM-011 Terminal Strip Adaptor (PAIR)
HLM-012 Hi-O Termination Socket
HPM-SW1 Emergency Switch
HPM-FP1 Faceplate for Emergency Switch
Room Guard Kit - Contents
Contents Qty